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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #107

Division: WCLA D1
Date: saturday, February 19, 2022
Home: ytanh

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Courtney Wagner

Field: Field 01

Time: 12:0
Away: Virgi

Score: 0

0 PM
nia

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Sarah Cobb

PRINT NAME
Utah
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

Virginia

00
001
003
004
006
008
010
011
012
013
014
015
017
018
020
021
028
028
030
032
037
038
039
041
044

Name
Sloane Griffiths

Sarah Beach
Mallory Greene
Riley Clarke

Kate Keane

URE CELL

Goals Misconduct

Francesca Cristofari

Maddie Brooks
Avery Briggs

Bliss Vernon

Meredith Mcpharlin

Sarah Mcallister

Sophie Wilkinson

Emma Greer
Carrington Davis
Stella Perini

Luisa Seeman

Shannon Garvey

Maile Kuo
Elena Johnson

Brooke Bertrand

Mackenzie Ferguson

Daphne Karlen
Tye Snowden

Leigh Young

Annabel Lawrence

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




