## Santa Barbara Shootout



Game #107

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 01

Date: Saturday, February 19, 2022 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: Utah Away: Virginia

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Courtney Wagner		
Away Coach	Sarah Cobb		
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## Utah Virginia

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	
				:	00	Sloane Griffiths		: : :	
				: :	001	Sarah Beach		: :	
				: :	003	Mallory Greene		: :	
				:	004	Riley Clarke		: :	
				: :	006	Kate Keane		: :	
				: :	008	Francesca Cristofari		: :	
			:	: :	010	Maddie Brooks		: :	
			:	: :	011	Avery Briggs		: :	
			:	:	012	Bliss Vernon		: :	
			:	: :	013	Meredith Mcpharlin		: :	
				: :	014	Sarah Mcallister		: :	
				: :	015	Sophie Wilkinson		: :	
				: :	017	Emma Greer		: :	
				: :	018	Carrington Davis		: :	
			:	: :	020	Stella Perini		: :	
				: :	021	Luisa Seeman		: :	
				: :	028	Shannon Garvey		: :	
				:	028	Maile Kuo		: :	
				:	030	Elena Johnson		: :	
				: :	032	Brooke Bertrand		: :	
				:	037	Mackenzie Ferguson		: :	
				: :	038	Daphne Karlen		: :	
				: :	039	Tye Snowden		: :	
				:	041	Leigh Young		: :	
					044	Annabel Lawrence		: :	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments